MEETING AGENDA

COMMERCE SPECTRUM MANAGEMENT ADVISORY COMMITTEE (CSMAC)

10:00 A.M.

10:10 A.M.

10:20 A.M.

10:30 A.M.

11:30 A.M.

11:40 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

Friday, March 10, 2023
10:00 A.M. — 12:00 P.M. (EST)

Public Teleconference Number:
(Toll Free) 1-866-880-0098
Pin: 48261650

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Scott Blake Harris, Senior Spectrum Advisor, National Telecommunications and
Information Administration (NTIA)

Opening Remarks and Introductions by Co-Chairs
Co-Chair Welcome and Membership Roll Call

Spectrum Policy Update
Charles Cooper, Associate Administrator, Olffice of Spectrum Management, NTIA

Subcommittee Reports and Discussion
e CBRS
6G

[ ]
¢ FElectromagnetic Compatibility Improvements
e Ultra-Wideband

Opportunity for Public Comment
Co-Chairs’ Closing Remarks

Adjourn




